Purchasing Card Payments Jul to Sept 19

BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Youth 01/07/2019 03/09/2019 143.82 28.80|Amazon.Co.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/07/2019 04/07/2019 25.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/07/2019 10/07/2019 276.41 55.29|Bennetts Fds (Wor) Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/07/2019 17/07/2019 549.97 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/07/2019 205.52 0.00{Facebook Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 7311
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/07/2019 25/07/2019 42.89 8.58|New Look Internet Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5621
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/07/2019 01/08/2019 4.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/07/2019 25/07/2019 18.33 3.67|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 01/07/2019 22/07/2019 18.45 0.00{Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 01/07/2019 15/08/2019 40.10 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 01/07/2019 09/08/2019 818.46 0.00|The Little Food Compan Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/07/2019 04/07/2019 163.18 2.99|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/07/2019 04/07/2019 205.78 41.16|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/07/2019 04/07/2019 35.00 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/07/2019 22/07/2019 52.49 10.50|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/07/2019 22/07/2019 12.75 2.55[Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/07/2019 09/08/2019 5.94 0.00|Complete Care Shop Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG [Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 02/07/2019 162.50 0.00|Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 02/07/2019 10/07/2019 15.00 0.00|Eb Building Safer Fut Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/07/2019 17/07/2019 90.00 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 02/07/2019 20/08/2019 84.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 02/07/2019 827.50 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/07/2019 14/07/2019 75.00 0.00{Homeground Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading undertakings 02/07/2019 14/08/2019 7.18 0.00|Indeed Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/07/2019 25/07/2019 147.06 0.00|Post Office B De C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 6051
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/07/2019 04/07/2019 12.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Public Health - Other 02/07/2019 16/09/2019 9.41 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/07/2019 14/07/2019 -54.63 -10.92|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 02/07/2019 14/07/2019 551.00 110.20|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/07/2019 14/07/2019 -48.30 -9.65[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/07/2019 09/08/2019 -745.02 -148.93|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/07/2019 14/07/2019 551.00 110.20|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/07/2019 14/07/2019 -471.08 -94.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/07/2019 14/07/2019 -440.21 -87.99|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 02/07/2019 10/07/2019 64.80 0.00{Www.Sorbus-Intl.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/07/2019 30/08/2019 26.73 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/07/2019 22/07/2019 9.62 1.93|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 03/07/2019 10/07/2019 12.48 2.50]|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2019 25/07/2019 34.00 0.00|Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 03/07/2019 10/07/2019 15.00 0.00|Eb Building Safer Fut Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 03/07/2019 10/07/2019 15.00 0.00{Eb Building Safer Fut Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 03/07/2019 10/07/2019 15.00 0.00|Eb Building Safer Fut Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 03/07/2019 10/07/2019 15.00 0.00{Eb Building Safer Fut Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 03/07/2019 10/07/2019 15.00 0.00|Eb Building Safer Fut Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 03/07/2019 10/07/2019 15.00 0.00|{Eb Building Safer Fut Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 03/07/2019 10/07/2019 15.00 0.00|Eb Building Safer Fut Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 03/07/2019 10/07/2019 15.00 0.00|{Eb Building Safer Fut Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2019 04/07/2019 50.00 0.00{H & M Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 03/07/2019 22/07/2019 76.80 15.36|Mark Harrod Ltd Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 03/07/2019 378.00 0.00|MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2019 25/07/2019 25.00 5.00|Original Factory S Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 03/07/2019 14/07/2019 132.00 0.00|Paypal Rtpi Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2019 25/07/2019 6.00 0.00|{Photo Me International Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7395
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2019 04/07/2019 100.00 0.00{Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 03/07/2019 10/07/2019 2.92 0.58|Sainsburys Sacat Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/07/2019 30/08/2019 122.81 0.00{Sp Gatehouse Books Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/07/2019 14/07/2019 -383.96 -76.79|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/07/2019 14/07/2019 558.13 111.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/07/2019 14/07/2019 138.50 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2019 04/07/2019 141.23 3.40|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Public Health - Other 04/07/2019 14/08/2019 49.14 0.00{123-Reg.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/07/2019 30/08/2019 34.10 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 04/07/2019 22/07/2019 93.65 18.72|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |None SeRCOP - Capital 04/07/2019 18/07/2019 224.99 45.00(B&M Retail Ltd Contingency/Other Capital-Capital - Plant, Equipt & Furn GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2019 25/07/2019 5.41 1.09|Costa @ Next Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2019 25/07/2019 51.67 10.33|J D Sports Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2019 25/07/2019 3.33 0.67|Matalan Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2019 25/07/2019 4.64 0.93|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 04/07/2019 326.26 0.00{Medius Corporation Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 2741
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 04/07/2019 10/09/2019 150.00 30.00{Paypal Birminghamm Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2019 14/07/2019 77.92 15.58|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2019 25/07/2019 150.00 0.00{Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2019 25/07/2019 20.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2019 25/07/2019 31.64 6.33| Tk Maxx Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG _[Public Health - Other 04/07/2019 16/09/2019 9.41 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2019 14/07/2019 823.33 164.67 [Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2019 14/07/2019 -558.17 -111.58|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2019 25/07/2019 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Outdoor Partnerships 04/07/2019 10/07/2019 111.34 22.27|Www.Brunelmicroscopes. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 04/07/2019 10/07/2019 114.95 22.99|Www.Gpsigns.Co.Uk Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 1799
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 05/07/2019 10/07/2019 14.38 2.87[Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 05/07/2019 22/07/2019 9.56 1.92|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 05/07/2019 22/07/2019 16.48 0.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 05/07/2019 10/07/2019 3.99 0.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2019 25/07/2019 26.66 5.33|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 05/07/2019 17/07/2019 164.12 19.10|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG  [Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 05/07/2019 30/07/2019 307.50 61.50|Capital Appliance Ctr Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 05/07/2019 22/07/2019 30.00 0.00|Climbing The Walls Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2019 2,265.00 0.00|Dfs Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2019 25/07/2019 150.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 05/07/2019 506.88 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2019 25/07/2019 99.75 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 05/07/2019 155.00 31.00[Rics Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2019 25/07/2019 12.49 2.50|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG  [Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 05/07/2019 30/07/2019 41.65 8.33|Toolstation Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 05/07/2019 18/09/2019 39.17 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 05/07/2019 18/09/2019 34.95 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2019 25/07/2019 73.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 05/07/2019 107.25 0.00|Travelodge Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/07/2019 14/07/2019 59.42 11.88|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2019 164.00 0.00{Wades Skip Hire Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7394
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/07/2019 30/08/2019 56.11 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 08/07/2019 17/07/2019 230.42 46.10|Bennetts Fds (Wor) Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5712
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/07/2019 09/08/2019 25.00 0.00|Co-Op Group Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/07/2019 09/08/2019 60.00 0.00|{Co-Op Group Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 08/07/2019 09/08/2019 20.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 25/07/2019 30.10 0.00|Debenhams Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 25/07/2019 85.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 25/07/2019 50.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 25/07/2019 11.67 2.33[M&Co. Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5621
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/07/2019 07/08/2019 70.00 0.00|{Paypal Suandbil Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/07/2019 14/07/2019 64.17 12.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 25/07/2019 7.33 1.46[Pret A Manger Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00{Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 25/07/2019 11.20 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/07/2019 09/08/2019 26.75 0.00{Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7251
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 08/07/2019 20/08/2019 119.05 0.00|Trainline Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 25/07/2019 288.46 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 08/07/2019 20/08/2019 38.77 0.00|Trainline.Com Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/07/2019 14/07/2019 344.42 68.88| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/07/2019 14/07/2019 469.46 93.89|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 08/07/2019 12/09/2019 61.48 12.30|Viking Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO001 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/07/2019 12/07/2019 124.41 2.93|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 09/07/2019 22/07/2019 44.71 8.74|Amz Online Poundshop Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 7311
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/07/2019 25/07/2019 80.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading undertakings 09/07/2019 24/09/2019 36.64 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/07/2019 25/07/2019 178.47 35.69(B And M Retalil Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/07/2019 25/07/2019 166.41 33.28|B And M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 09/07/2019 25.99 0.00|Charlies Stores Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/07/2019 25/07/2019 38.42 7.68|River Island Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/07/2019 25/07/2019 -272.00 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 09/07/2019 134.11 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/07/2019 14/07/2019 -110.06 -21.99|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/07/2019 14/07/2019 594.58 118.92|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/07/2019 14/07/2019 592.96 118.59|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 10/07/2019 09/08/2019 447.48 0.00|Allpay South Shropshi Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 10/07/2019 09/08/2019 2,000.00 0.00|Allpay South Shropshi Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 10/07/2019 22/07/2019 20.36 4.07|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 10/07/2019 22/07/2019 25.37 5.08| Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 10/07/2019 22/07/2019 8.44 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 10/07/2019 22/07/2019 5.62 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2019 25/07/2019 177.80 35.56|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2019 25/07/2019 83.33 16.67|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2019 25/07/2019 44.67 8.93|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2019 25/07/2019 169.17 33.83|Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/07/2019 07/08/2019 198.00 0.00|Tts Training Services Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2019 12/07/2019 157.37 3.42|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2019 25/07/2019 400.00 0.00|Wyre Forest Distri Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2019 25/07/2019 247.60 0.00{Wyre Forest Distri Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 11/07/2019 22/07/2019 8.40 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 11/07/2019 22/07/2019 8.40 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/07/2019 25/07/2019 249.00 0.00)Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2019 09/08/2019 37.54 7.51|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/07/2019 25/07/2019 114.75 0.00|Hotel On Booking.Com T Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 11/07/2019 2,646.00 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 11/07/2019 882.00 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 11/07/2019 34.20 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 11/07/2019 09/08/2019 98.08 0.00{Samuel Wood Llp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/07/2019 25/07/2019 80.00 0.00|Tel4Let Limited Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7349
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2019 09/08/2019 20.00 0.00| Tower Service Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG [Public Health - Other 11/07/2019 16/09/2019 17.86 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2019 14/07/2019 508.25 101.65|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2019 14/07/2019 360.21 72.04|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/07/2019 25/07/2019 159.99 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/07/2019 25/07/2019 133.94 0.00{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 11/07/2019 17/07/2019 225.84 0.00|Www.Suigeneris.Co.Uk Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5085
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 12/07/2019 22/07/2019 22.96 4.59|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 74.94 15.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 120.25 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 12/07/2019 17/07/2019 199.17 0.00|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 54.58 0.00|British Gas Otp Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 20.00 0.00|Costcutter Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/07/2019 17/07/2019 125.00 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/07/2019 22/08/2019 35.70 0.00|Guardian News & Media Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Special Schools 12/07/2019 22/07/2019 8.33 0.00|Itunes.Com/Bill Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5735
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/07/2019 20/08/2019 13.10 0.00|Lul Ticket Machine Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2019 50.00 0.00|National Trust Mem Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2019 25/07/2019 200.00 0.00|{Ok Let Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 60.83 12.17|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 300.42 60.08|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/07/2019 09/09/2019 280.00 0.00[Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 12/07/2019 09/09/2019 295.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 12/07/2019 17/07/2019 490.00 98.00|Sq Lthn Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Outdoor Partnerships 12/07/2019 17/07/2019 505.00 101.00{Sq Lthn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/07/2019 81.09 16.21|The Mike Hayward Colle Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7333
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 80.59 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2019 25/07/2019 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 273.13 54.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 295.29 59.06|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 285.76 57.19|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 -508.25 -101.65|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2019 09/08/2019 30.00 0.00|Whaetland Services Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/07/2019 09/09/2019 100.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 12/07/2019 09/09/2019 295.00 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2019 12.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 12/07/2019 36.00 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2019 42.63 7.38|Www.Smart-Storage.Co.U Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2019 25/07/2019 456.04 0.00{Wyre Forest Distri Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2019 25/07/2019 450.00 0.00{Wyre Forest Distri Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/07/2019 25/07/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/07/2019 09/08/2019 40.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/07/2019 25/07/2019 107.51 21.50|Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG  [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/07/2019 09/08/2019 305.85 61.15|L/Lacon Caravan Pk Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7033
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 15/07/2019 172.80 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/07/2019 09/08/2019 30.00 0.00{Ppoint_ The Corner Sho Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/07/2019 25/07/2019 78.17 15.63|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/07/2019 25/07/2019 80.42 16.08|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/07/2019 09/08/2019 39.17 7.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/07/2019 17/07/2019 160.36 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
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Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading undertakings 16/07/2019 14/08/2019 192.95 38.59(4Imprint Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969
Shropshire | 00GG __[Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 16/07/2019 12/09/2019 9.57 1.92[Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 16/07/2019 12/09/2019 9.57 1.92)|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Special Schools 16/07/2019 22/07/2019 93.65 0.00|Booker Limited Shrewsb Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/07/2019 06/08/2019 71.89 0.00{Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 16/07/2019 21.60 0.00|MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/07/2019 22/07/2019 31.00 0.00|Pearson Ed Ltd Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2019 25/07/2019 25.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/07/2019 22/07/2019 120.00 0.00|Rednal Racing Limi Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2019 25/07/2019 40.00 0.00|Sainsburys Loc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2019 25/07/2019 10.00 0.00|Sainsburys Loc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Public Health - Other 16/07/2019 16/09/2019 66.65 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2019 25/07/2019 7.30 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 713.29 142.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 692.71 138.54|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 509.83 101.97|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 509.83 101.97[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 -357.04 -71.41|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 -509.83 -101.97[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 509.83 101.97|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 -168.64 -33.71|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 -109.26 -21.84|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 -590.91 -21.84|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 673.71 134.74|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 711.71 142.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 755.25 151.05|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 509.83 101.97|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 711.71 142.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 711.71 142.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 731.71 142.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 711.71 142.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 742.58 148.52|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/07/2019 09/08/2019 701.42 140.28|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2019 25/07/2019 25.25 0.00|West Coast Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/07/2019 25/07/2019 10.00 2.00|West Coast Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Special Schools 16/07/2019 22/07/2019 65.00 10.00|Www.Gojumpin.Com Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 7032
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/07/2019 21/08/2019 159.96 32.00{Www.Keycraftuk.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5945
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/07/2019 22/07/2019 45.00 0.00|Www.Pshe-Association.O Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/07/2019 22/07/2019 150.00 30.00| Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/07/2019 09/08/2019 30.97 0.00{B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/07/2019 170.00 0.00{Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 17/07/2019 22/07/2019 60.00 0.00|Freedom Leisure Waterw Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 17/07/2019 23/07/2019 121.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 17/07/2019 23/07/2019 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/07/2019 09/08/2019 406.25 81.25|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/07/2019 09/08/2019 377.92 75.58|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00{Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/07/2019 25/07/2019 84.17 16.83|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/07/2019 09/08/2019 799.58 159.92|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/07/2019 09/08/2019 997.54 199.51[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/07/2019 09/08/2019 -742.58 -148.52[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/07/2019 09/08/2019 -39.17 -7.83[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/07/2019 11.00 0.00{Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/07/2019 11.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/07/2019 23/07/2019 159.15 8.44|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/07/2019 25/07/2019 36.00 0.00)Www.Cskills.Org Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8249
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/07/2019 06/08/2019 114.58 22.91(Www.Gear4Music.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5733
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 18/07/2019 380.00 0.00{Abbey Hardware Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2019 25/07/2019 58.50 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2019 25/07/2019 23.32 4.67|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 6.50 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 18/07/2019 22/07/2019 50.00 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 700.14 140.03[Hotel On Booking.Com T Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2019 25/07/2019 85.00 17.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2019 25/07/2019 3.16 0.63|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00{Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 18/07/2019 20/08/2019 10.60 0.00{Sainsburys Sacat Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 125.00 25.00| Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 981.67 196.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 684.00 136.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 691.92 138.38|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 50.67 10.13|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 -997.54 -199.51[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
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Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 -701.42 -140.28|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 713.29 142.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 1,472.50 294.50|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 -509.83 -101.97|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 -713.29 -142.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 66.50 13.30|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 18/07/2019 16/09/2019 57.00 0.00|University Of Nottingh Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2019 23/07/2019 8.00 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 18/07/2019 23/07/2019 311.74 0.00|Www.Emap.Com Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 2741
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/07/2019 40.50 0.00{Adoption Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 19/07/2019 22/07/2019 50.74 0.00|Amfbowling.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 7997
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/07/2019 22/08/2019 4.78 1.20[Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/07/2019 1.88 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 19/07/2019 09/08/2019 38.04 0.75|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 19/07/2019 02/08/2019 150.27 30.06|Bennetts Fds (Wor) Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 19/07/2019 02/08/2019 297.54 30.00(Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 19/07/2019 23/08/2019 33.14 6.62|Charlies Stores Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 19/07/2019 15/08/2019 906.00 0.00|Jet2.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 4511
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 19/07/2019 15/08/2019 453.00 0.00]Jet2.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 4511
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/07/2019 25/07/2019 104.72 0.00|Lidl GB Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 19/07/2019 23/07/2019 121.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2019 12/08/2019 455.00 91.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 19/07/2019 22/07/2019 17.75 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 19/07/2019 15/08/2019 40.10 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 19/07/2019 02/08/2019 9.99 2.00|The Range Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2019 12/08/2019 684.00 136.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2019 12/08/2019 714.00 142.90|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2019 12/08/2019 1,036.29 207.26(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2019 12/08/2019 -684.00 -136.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2019 12/08/2019 574.75 114.95|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2019 12/08/2019 722.00 144.40|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2019 12/08/2019 714.08 142.82|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2019 12/08/2019 477.38 95.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2019 12/08/2019 -509.83 -101.97|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/07/2019 23/08/2019 78.34 6.66|USNgnzdurn Wordpress Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 4816
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 22/07/2019 248.35 49.67|Adobe Creative Cloud Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 22/07/2019 06/09/2019 27.77 0.00|Amfbowling.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 7997
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 22/07/2019 09/08/2019 18.48 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/07/2019 25/07/2019 65.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 22/07/2019 06/09/2019 34.00 0.00|Bannatyne Health Club Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 7941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/07/2019 25/07/2019 5.00 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 22/07/2019 20/08/2019 -7.50 0.00|{Gen Register Office Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/07/2019 -28.40 0.00|National Express Limit Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/07/2019 12/08/2019 66.67 13.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Public Health - Other 22/07/2019 16/09/2019 12.06 0.00{Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/07/2019 12/08/2019 503.50 100.70|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 22/07/2019 12/08/2019 775.04 155.01|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/07/2019 23/07/2019 123.81 3.38|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 22/07/2019 06/09/2019 25.00 5.00{Www.Gojumpin.Com Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 7032
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2019 01/08/2019 66.64 13.33|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2019 01/08/2019 290.83 58.17|Currys S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2019 01/08/2019 388.20 0.00|{Gbp Aspire Housing Lim Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/07/2019 322.15 64.43|Government Events Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2019 01/08/2019 11.21 2.24[Home Bargains Southpor Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2019 25/07/2019 5.58 1.12{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2019 25/07/2019 5.58 1.12{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2019 01/08/2019 4.00 0.00{Merseyflow Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 23/07/2019 14/08/2019 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 23/07/2019 09/08/2019 1,227.08 245.42[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 23/07/2019 09/08/2019 -574.80 -114.90(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/07/2019 09/08/2019 812.29 162.46|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/07/2019 09/08/2019 795.63 159.12|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/07/2019 09/08/2019 795.63 159.12|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/07/2019 09/08/2019 795.63 159.12|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 23/07/2019 10/09/2019 21.24 4.24|Viovet Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5995
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/07/2019 11.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/07/2019 25/07/2019 100.00 0.00|Www.Asos.Com Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/07/2019 01/08/2019 898.43 0.00|Airbnb Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 24/07/2019 16/09/2019 40.82 8.17|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/07/2019 01/08/2019 169.00 0.00|Appliance Mart Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/07/2019 01/08/2019 224.99 45.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/07/2019 01/08/2019 36.33 7.27|Asda Superstore Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/07/2019 170.00 0.00|{Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9222
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Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 24/07/2019 10/09/2019 16.39 3.28|Demon Tweeks Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5571
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/07/2019 01/08/2019 25.29 5.06|Home Bargains Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/07/2019 09/08/2019 125.00 25.00|Hotel On Booking.Com P Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG _[Central Services - Trading Services 24/07/2019 09/09/2019 10.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/07/2019 -24.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 24/07/2019 01/08/2019 36.60 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/07/2019 30/08/2019 71.22 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 24/07/2019 09/08/2019 75.30 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/07/2019 01/08/2019 102.77 4.25|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 25/07/2019 09/08/2019 25.90 0.00)Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/07/2019 01/08/2019 65.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/07/2019 01/08/2019 8.25 0.00|Asda Stores Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/07/2019 01/08/2019 479.00 0.00|Factory Seconds Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 25/07/2019 02/08/2019 103.88 2.29|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/07/2019 09/08/2019 194.79 38.96[Hotel On Booking.Com T Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 25/07/2019 19.30 0.00|London Northwestern Ra Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/07/2019 06/08/2019 3.30 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 25/07/2019 02/08/2019 240.73 48.14|T G Builders Merchants Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/07/2019 09/08/2019 854.23 170.77 [ Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/07/2019 09/08/2019 780.58 156.12|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/07/2019 09/08/2019 730.71 146.14 |Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/07/2019 09/08/2019 -780.58 -156.12|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 25/07/2019 23/08/2019 32.16 6.43|Travis Perkins Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR001 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 25/07/2019 16/09/2019 130.00 0.00{University Of Nottingh Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/07/2019 01/08/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/07/2019 01/08/2019 4.50 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/07/2019 50.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 26/07/2019 02/08/2019 39.99 8.00|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 26/07/2019 02/08/2019 221.17 13.04|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 26/07/2019 240.00 48.00|Fire Industry Associat Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 8299
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2019 09/08/2019 -455.00 -91.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/07/2019 14/08/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2019 09/08/2019 364.96 72.99|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 26/07/2019 11.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 26/07/2019 12.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/07/2019 30.00 0.00|Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/07/2019 14/08/2019 24.99 0.00]|Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/07/2019 01/08/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/07/2019 49.57 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 29/07/2019 02/08/2019 232.90 46.60|Bennetts Fds (Wor) Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 29/07/2019 02/08/2019 92.84 9.91|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/07/2019 01/08/2019 225.00 0.00|Old Park Services Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2019 09/08/2019 238.33 47.67|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/07/2019 01/08/2019 60.42 12.08|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/07/2019 01/08/2019 100.00 0.00{Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2019 09/08/2019 375.00 75.00{Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2019 09/08/2019 375.00 75.00|Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2019 09/08/2019 21217 42.43|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/07/2019 09/08/2019 853.42 170.68|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/07/2019 01/08/2019 128.04 5.98|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/07/2019 06/08/2019 29.36 5.89|Abakhan Fabrics Hobby Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5945
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/07/2019 14/08/2019 80.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 30/07/2019 02/08/2019 -3.59 -0.72[Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 30/07/2019 09/08/2019 46.66 0.00|British Gas Otp Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/07/2019 01/08/2019 424.50 0.00{Cheshire West & Cheste Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/07/2019 01/08/2019 7.60 0.00{Co-Op Group Food Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 30/07/2019 599.50 0.00{Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/07/2019 06/08/2019 15.22 3.05|Home Bargains Shrewsbu Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 30/07/2019 09/08/2019 916.66 183.34|Hotel On Booking.Com | Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/07/2019 01/08/2019 150.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/07/2019 01/08/2019 29.16 5.83|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 30/07/2019 09/08/2019 104.48 0.00{Sse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/07/2019 01/08/2019 62.00 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/07/2019 21/08/2019 60.45 12.09|The Mike Hayward Colle Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7333
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 30/07/2019 10/09/2019 95.00 0.00|The Rugby Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 30/07/2019 09/08/2019 240.67 48.13|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/07/2019 01/08/2019 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 30/07/2019 09/08/2019 125.39 0.00|Utility Warehouse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/07/2019 01/08/2019 97.93 1.43[{Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/07/2019 01/08/2019 298.00 0.00{Www.Shurgard.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/07/2019 7.95 1.59|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/07/2019 9.07 1.81]|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/07/2019 09/08/2019 25.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
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Shropshire | 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 31/07/2019 167.50 0.00|Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/07/2019 29/08/2019 40.45 0.00|Paypal Easyblinds Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/07/2019 192.18 0.00|Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 31/07/2019 09/08/2019 331.71 66.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/07/2019 09/08/2019 842.33 168.47 | Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 01/08/2019 12/09/2019 111.32 23.17|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/08/2019 159.88 0.00{Facebook Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 7311
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/08/2019 14/08/2019 50.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/08/2019 06/08/2019 73.50 0.00|Talbot Plan Printing Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5111
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/08/2019 19/08/2019 61.60 0.00|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/08/2019 19/08/2019 197.57 31.14|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/08/2019 14/08/2019 4.00 0.80|M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 02/08/2019 14/08/2019 5.58 1.12|M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2019 25.00 0.00{One Stop 2851 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/08/2019 14/08/2019 3.15 0.63|T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/08/2019 06/08/2019 4.15 0.83|The Range Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2019 09/08/2019 -5.40 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2019 09/08/2019 -713.29 -142.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2019 09/08/2019 335.67 67.13|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2019 83.00 0.00|Wolverhampton Self Sto Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 02/08/2019 140.00 0.00|Www.Staffs.Ac.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 25.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 22.50 0.50|Asda Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 46.43 9.29|B And M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 93.28 0.00|Barnsley Metropolitan Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2019 09/08/2019 714.20 142.80(International Hotel Te Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 500.00 0.00|Jacobs Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 05/08/2019 378.00 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 200.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/08/2019 29/08/2019 389.05 0.00|Royal Mail Online Shop Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2019 596.26 119.24Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 179.72 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 282.36 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 7.73 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 05/08/2019 16/09/2019 97.17 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 46.00 0.00{Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/08/2019 09/08/2019 539.13 107.82|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _|Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/08/2019 02/09/2019 5.20 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/08/2019 14/08/2019 411.12 0.00|Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/08/2019 22/08/2019 9.00 1.80[Abakhan Fabrics Hobby Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5945
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 06/08/2019 60.00 0.00)Adoption Plus Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG _|Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 -535.00 -107.00(International Hotel Te Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 06/08/2019 10/09/2019 13.99 2.80(Namesco Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 06/08/2019 22/08/2019 85.92 0.00{Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/08/2019 05/09/2019 6.40 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 100.00 0.00|{Tower Service Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 774.25 154.85|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 280.25 56.05|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 38.79 7.76|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 805.13 161.02|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 805.13 161.02|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 805.13 161.02|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 774.25 154.85|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 657.88 131.57|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 330.92 66.18|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 -398.24 -79.61|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 -352.32 -70.43|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/08/2019 09/08/2019 -330.92 -66.18|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/08/2019 14/08/2019 24.00 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/08/2019 14/08/2019 -40.00 0.00{Www.Smart-Storage.Co.U Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/08/2019 14/08/2019 50.00 0.00|Allpay The Wrekin Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/08/2019 14/08/2019 149.99 30.00(Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/08/2019 14/08/2019 149.96 29.99|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 07/08/2019 19/08/2019 13.88 2.78|Booker Limited Shrewsb Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/08/2019 05/09/2019 2.40 0.00|{Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/08/2019 14/08/2019 66.67 13.33[Dunelm Online Order Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/08/2019 29/08/2019 25.80 0.00|Lockshopwarehouse Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG  [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/08/2019 09/08/2019 61.67 12.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/08/2019 214.43 0.00|{Severn Trent Water Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/08/2019 14/08/2019 27.70 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/08/2019 14/08/2019 207.00 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG  [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/08/2019 09/08/2019 863.71 172.74|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
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Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/08/2019 02/09/2019 94.50 19.14|UK Test Instruments Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 08/08/2019 10/09/2019 71.88 14.38|All Good Plc Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 8911
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/08/2019 29/08/2019 5.75 1.15|Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 08/08/2019 74.00 14.76|B & Q Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/08/2019 19.98 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 08/08/2019 19/08/2019 269.00 51.00{Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/08/2019 23/08/2019 275.00 0.00|Paypal Chrisbyrne3 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 08/08/2019 14/08/2019 121.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 08/08/2019 14/08/2019 121.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/08/2019 14/08/2019 150.00 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2019 31.75 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/08/2019 14/08/2019 60.00 0.00{The Range Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 08/08/2019 22.49 0.00{The Range Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2019 1,250.84 250.16(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/08/2019 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/08/2019 13/08/2019 207.81 0.40{Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/08/2019 14/08/2019 237.33 0.10|Asda Superstore Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 09/08/2019 19/08/2019 342.86 35.12|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/08/2019 05/09/2019 4.42 0.88|Cafe Rouge Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/08/2019 170.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2019 1,195.81 239.30|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/08/2019 13/08/2019 6.00 0.00|Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/08/2019 14/08/2019 13.30 2.66|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/08/2019 10/09/2019 29.17 5.83|Surveymonkey Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 7372
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2019 433.35 86.65|Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2019 783.17 156.83|Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Public Health - Other 09/08/2019 14/08/2019 150.00 30.00{The Skip Company Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7394
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 12/08/2019 19/08/2019 73.79 0.00|Alveley Food Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Public Health - Other 12/08/2019 14/08/2019 24.19 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/08/2019 14/08/2019 25.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2019 -1,150.19 -229.93|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/08/2019 22/08/2019 35.70 0.00|Guardian News & Media Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5192
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 12/08/2019 19/08/2019 248.08 45.80|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/08/2019 14/08/2019 20.83 4.17|J D Sports Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/08/2019 05/09/2019 11.13 0.00{Minnow Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/08/2019 882.00 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/08/2019 34.20 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/08/2019 14/08/2019 1.80 0.00|Ncp Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/08/2019 05/09/2019 19.20 0.00{New York Gourmet Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/08/2019 14/08/2019 71.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 12/08/2019 14/08/2019 4.25 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2019 12.00 0.00|Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7251
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2019 -291.34 -58.26| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2019 -620.67 -124.13|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2019 -691.92 -138.38[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2019 -88.67 -17.73|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2019 30.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/08/2019 30.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/08/2019 56.00 0.00{Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/08/2019 50.00 0.00|Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/08/2019 05/09/2019 100.00 0.00{J D Sports Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/08/2019 29/08/2019 69.12 0.00| The Post Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/08/2019 05/09/2019 65.17 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/08/2019 458.38 91.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Other adult social care - other 13/08/2019 10/09/2019 247.50 0.00{Virgin Trains Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/08/2019 22/08/2019 132.39 5.12|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 21.85 0.00]Aldi Stores Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 176.64 0.00|Allpay The Wrekin Hou Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 14/08/2019 27.80 0.00|Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 14/08/2019 8.19 0.00|{Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 14/08/2019 10.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 48.65 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 -7.00 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 64.70 0.00|Buckleys News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 14/08/2019 13/09/2019 15.00 0.00|Eb A Call To Arms For Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 76.00 0.00|First Bus - Mobile Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 152.00 0.00(Jd Sports Internet Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/08/2019 412.52 82.48|Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/08/2019 420.83 84.17|Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 22/08/2019 70.00 0.00|Tesco Online Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 12.49 2.50|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 45.82 9.17|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/08/2019 865.33 173.07|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
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Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Other adult social care - other 14/08/2019 10/09/2019 256.50 0.00{Virgin Trains Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 100.00 0.00)Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2019 05/09/2019 15.99 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 15/08/2019 11.04 0.47)|Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 15/08/2019 8.20 0.00|{Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/08/2019 05/09/2019 14.75 0.00|Asda Superstore Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/08/2019 02/09/2019 35.71 0.00{Facebook Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 7311
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/08/2019 05/09/2019 35.10 0.00|River Island Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/08/2019 05/09/2019 -266.00 0.00|Trainline Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2019 304.00 60.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/08/2019 02/09/2019 50.62 10.13|Amznmktplace Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/08/2019 05/09/2019 25.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/08/2019 05/09/2019 6.49 0.00|Kfc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/08/2019 05/09/2019 5.58 1.12(M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire [ 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Parking Services 16/08/2019 04/09/2019 5.58 1.12|M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG [Highways and Transport Services - Parking Services 16/08/2019 04/09/2019 5.58 1.12(M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2019 72.92 14.58|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/08/2019 05/09/2019 45.00 9.00|Primark Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/08/2019 05/09/2019 69.00 0.00|Shropshire Leisure Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 16/08/2019 20/08/2019 116.10 0.00|Trainline Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/08/2019 05/09/2019 12.34 0.00|Travel Time And News Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2019 369.71 73.94|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2019 479.75 95.95|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2019 806.71 161.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/08/2019 23/08/2019 9.00 1.80|Www.Preservationequipm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4225
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/08/2019 23/08/2019 220.88 44.18| Www.Preservationequipm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4225
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/08/2019 13/09/2019 333.33 66.67]425 Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7394
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 19/08/2019 14.80 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 19/08/2019 09/09/2019 168.09 10.02|Bookerecomm Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 19/08/2019 09/09/2019 95.95 9.38|Harlech Foodservice Lt Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5422
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/08/2019 50.00 0.00|Mrh Meole Service Stat Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 19/08/2019 21.60 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 19/08/2019 9.16 1.83[Screwfix Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/08/2019 -25.36 0.00|Sse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/08/2019 107.02 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/08/2019 22/08/2019 156.00 0.00{The Financial Times Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5968
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/08/2019 132.53 0.00| Utility Warehouse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/08/2019 22/08/2019 148.16 4.01|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/08/2019 22/08/2019 8.00 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/08/2019 83.00 0.00|Wolverhampton Self Sto Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 19/08/2019 09/09/2019 624.95 124.99[Www.Gurupeopleltd.Com Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5111
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/08/2019 05/09/2019 60.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 20/08/2019 451.00 0.00|Berriman Eaton Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 20/08/2019 500.00 0.00|Berriman Eaton Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/08/2019 170.00 0.00{Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/08/2019 02/09/2019 9.55 1.91[Home Bargains Shrewsbu Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/08/2019 05/09/2019 100.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/08/2019 02/09/2019 11.98 0.00|Lorraines Cards Gifts Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5947
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 20/08/2019 09/09/2019 2.08 0.42|Sainsburys Sacat Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/08/2019 05/09/2019 69.00 0.00|Shropshire Leisure Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/08/2019 22/08/2019 105.00 0.00|{Sq Board Games Surfin Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4722
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/08/2019 05/09/2019 240.00 0.00|Tel4Let Limited Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 7349
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 -245.44 -49.06| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 503.50 100.70|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 699.04 139.81|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 -648.43 -129.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 -198.89 -49.06| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 -760.06 -151.94[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 255.71 51.14|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 -49.88 -9.97[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 414.04 82.81|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 147.25 29.45|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 70.46 14.09|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 904.88 180.97 [ Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/08/2019 255.71 51.14|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 20/08/2019 30/08/2019 36.60 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/08/2019 22/08/2019 57.20 1.72{Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 21/08/2019 09/09/2019 46.95 0.00|{Booker Limited Shrewsb Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/08/2019 05/09/2019 4.80 0.00|Costa Coffee Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/08/2019 05/09/2019 75.00 0.00|{Go Outdoors Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/08/2019 05/09/2019 100.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/08/2019 05/09/2019 20.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/08/2019 02/09/2019 16.00 0.00|My.Morrisons.Com Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5411
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Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/08/2019 417.50 83.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/08/2019 147.50 29.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/08/2019 22/08/2019 104.80 26.20|Shrewsbury Cycles Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5940
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/08/2019 55.00 0.00|Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 21/08/2019 40.10 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Advisory 21/08/2019 18/09/2019 59.42 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/08/2019 05/09/2019 46.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/08/2019 560.50 112.10{Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/08/2019 -255.71 -51.14|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/08/2019 29/08/2019 347.00 0.00{Www.lkea.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5712
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 21/08/2019 10/09/2019 88.93 4.22|Www.Scottish.Southern. Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/08/2019 05/09/2019 84.88 16.98|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 22/08/2019 1,325.00 265.00 [ Communityplaythings Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5945
Shropshire | 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 22/08/2019 09/09/2019 173.24 26.57|Harlech Foodservice Lt Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/08/2019 03/09/2019 11.99 0.00|{Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/08/2019 05/09/2019 199.00 0.00{Paypal Britanniabe Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/08/2019 146.67 29.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 22/08/2019 255.94 0.00|Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 22/08/2019 10/09/2019 2.26 0.00|The Post Office Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/08/2019 298.46 59.69|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/08/2019 13.42 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/08/2019 05/09/2019 65.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/08/2019 05/09/2019 18.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/08/2019 05/09/2019 9.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 23/08/2019 09/09/2019 391.14 42.19|Bookerecomm Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/08/2019 05/09/2019 3.00 0.00|Cp Plus - Princess Roy Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/08/2019 05/09/2019 6.80 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 23/08/2019 360.21 72.04|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/08/2019 360.21 72.04|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/08/2019 05/09/2019 50.00 0.00|Waterstones Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/08/2019 05/09/2019 30.00 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 26/08/2019 158.34 31.66|Abbey Hardware Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/08/2019 29/08/2019 24.39 0.00)|Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/08/2019 50.00 0.00{Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/08/2019 -50.00 0.00]|Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/08/2019 05/09/2019 9.00 0.00|lz Bakers Of Tower St Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/08/2019 30.00 0.00|Martin Mccoll Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 26/08/2019 12/09/2019 27.90 5.58|Paperwrite Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 26/08/2019 12/09/2019 33.75 0.75|Pearson Ed Ltd Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/08/2019 245.00 49.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/08/2019 102.52 0.00|Rent A Space(Self-Stor Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4225
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/08/2019 58.34 11.66| Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/08/2019 494.00 98.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/08/2019 158.33 31.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/08/2019 260.46 52.09|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/08/2019 02/09/2019 22.25 4.45|Wilko Shrewsbry 2 Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/08/2019 03/09/2019 153.01 5.72|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/08/2019 02/09/2019 44.56 0.24|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 27/08/2019 20/09/2019 24 .47 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/08/2019 29/08/2019 17.15 3.44|Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/08/2019 29/08/2019 6.79 0.00{Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/08/2019 29/08/2019 32.22 6.46| Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/08/2019 87.11 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/08/2019 03/09/2019 137.81 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/08/2019 05/09/2019 6.65 1.33|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 28/08/2019 09/09/2019 55.76 9.79|Booker Limited Shrewsb Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/08/2019 05/09/2019 82.00 0.00{Paypal Kidskargo Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5641
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 28/08/2019 09/09/2019 14.27 2.33|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 28/08/2019 05/09/2019 187.98 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 720.42 144.08|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 1,128.13 225.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 338.83 67.77|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 1,087.75 217.55|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 339.63 67.92|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 330.92 66.18|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 -364.99 -72.96| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 421.96 84.39|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 -355.49 -71.06| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 203.46 40.69|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 1,128.13 225.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 218.50 43.70|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2019 38.00 7.60|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/08/2019 13/09/2019 33.15 6.63|Www.Sign-Holders.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
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Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/08/2019 13/09/2019 -182.33 -36.47]425 Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7394
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/08/2019 05/09/2019 119.16 23.83|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 29/08/2019 16.43 3.28| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/08/2019 05/09/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 29/08/2019 09/09/2019 5.70 0.00|Catherines Bakery Limi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5462
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 29/08/2019 09/09/2019 7.67 0.00|Mike & Sarahs Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 29/08/2019 09/09/2019 7.83 1.17|Original Factory S Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/08/2019 05/09/2019 2.50 0.00|Palmers Of Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 29/08/2019 18/09/2019 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 841.54 168.31|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 1,028.38 205.67 | Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 -503.54 -100.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 -699.10 -139.75|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 -342.82 -68.53| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 -841.54 -168.31|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 -1,128.13 -225.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 -218.52 -43.68| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 272.33 54.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 -360.24 -72.01|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 841.54 168.31|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/08/2019 342.79 68.56| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/08/2019 05/09/2019 154.50 0.00| Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/08/2019 213.90 42.78| Www.Preservationequipm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4225
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 30/08/2019 12/09/2019 15.87 2.17)|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/08/2019 05/09/2019 161.27 0.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/08/2019 05/09/2019 7.14 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/08/2019 05/09/2019 100.00 0.00|Asda Stores Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 30/08/2019 09/09/2019 271.32 30.38|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/08/2019 05/09/2019 8.42 1.69[Burger King Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/08/2019 05/09/2019 23.66 4.23[Cafe Rouge Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/08/2019 05/09/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/08/2019 05/09/2019 5.95 0.84|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/08/2019 20.00 4.00({Paypal Lm Blasting Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 2741
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 30/08/2019 4.17 0.83|Poundland Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 30/08/2019 22.50 4.48[Screwfix Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 30/08/2019 1,178.00 235.60(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 30/08/2019 397.42 79.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Youth 30/08/2019 77.89 0.00{Wh Smith Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5994
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 30/08/2019 13/09/2019 21.15 4.23[Www.Sign-Holders.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 02/09/2019 12/09/2019 17.14 1.93|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/09/2019 30/09/2019 26.72 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 02/09/2019 12/09/2019 12.80 2.19]Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 02/10/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 05/09/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 05/09/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 05/09/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 05/09/2019 43.10 8.62|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 05/09/2019 37.22 7.43|Dunelm Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 05/09/2019 8.33 1.67|{Dunelm Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/09/2019 13/09/2019 302.88 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 103.47 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/09/2019 09/09/2019 453.28 80.03|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 05/09/2019 5.40 1.08|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/09/2019 17.90 0.00|{Paypal Moobarb Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5719
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/09/2019 2.99 0.00|{Paypal Vinylboat Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/09/2019 535.83 107.17[Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 05/09/2019 100.00 0.00{Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 114.90 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/09/2019 13.80 0.00|{Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 02/09/2019 42.33 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/09/2019 382.38 76.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/09/2019 681.63 136.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/09/2019 353.88 70.77|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/09/2019 879.96 161.24|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/09/2019 05/09/2019 73.68 3.72|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/09/2019 189.60 37.92|Www.Secol.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 03/09/2019 09/09/2019 11.01 0.00]Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 03/09/2019 52.47 10.50|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 03/09/2019 12/09/2019 30.47 6.10{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 03/09/2019 12/09/2019 55.55 11.10|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 03/09/2019 22.30 0.00{B & Q Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 03/09/2019 05/09/2019 536.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/09/2019 96.70 19.34|John Purcell Paper Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
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Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/09/2019 702.64 0.00|{Severn Trent Water Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 03/09/2019 17.86 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/09/2019 50.67 10.13|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/09/2019 -319.86 -63.94|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/09/2019 -742.54 -148.56|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/09/2019 -231.98 -46.37|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/09/2019 911.21 182.24|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/09/2019 05/09/2019 130.22 4.34|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/09/2019 69.17 13.83|Wolverhampton Self Sto Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/09/2019 166.68 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/09/2019 500.00 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2019 05/09/2019 80.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 04/09/2019 29.77 5.95|Asda Groceries Online Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 04/09/2019 -1.00 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2019 05/09/2019 97.83 0.00|Birmingham Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2019 05/09/2019 500.00 0.00|Birmingham Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 04/09/2019 20.00 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 04/09/2019 32.00 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/09/2019 13/09/2019 200.00 0.00|{Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 04/09/2019 20/09/2019 66.67 13.33|Mhfa England Cic Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2019 05/09/2019 3.70 0.00|Pea Green Cafe Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2019 495.00 99.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2019 1,044.21 208.84|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2019 695.08 139.02|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2019 175.75 35.15|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2019 389.50 77.90|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2019 117.17 23.43|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2019 -203.46 -40.69|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2019 -841.55 -168.30|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 05/09/2019 09/09/2019 4.36 0.00|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/09/2019 10/09/2019 45.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/09/2019 11.60 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/09/2019 637.95 127.55|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/09/2019 10/09/2019 14.63 2.92|Garden Centre Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5261
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/09/2019 10/09/2019 20.87 4.18|J D Sports Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/09/2019 10/09/2019 25.00 5.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 05/09/2019 378.00 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 05/09/2019 400.00 0.00|Nock Deighton Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 6513
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 05/09/2019 400.00 0.00|Nock Deighton Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 05/09/2019 66.00 0.00|Nock Deighton Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 05/09/2019 107.65 0.00|Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/09/2019 10/09/2019 18.37 3.68|Sportsdirect.Com Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/09/2019 10/09/2019 7.70 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/09/2019 10/09/2019 3.33 0.67|The Works Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 05/09/2019 21.06 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 05/09/2019 34.55 6.91[Www.Weatherwriter.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2019 11/09/2019 22.40 5.60|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2019 24.94 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2019 10/09/2019 134.97 27.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 06/09/2019 04/10/2019 119.01 4.49|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 06/09/2019 99.95 19.99[Decathlon Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/09/2019 13/09/2019 5.25 0.00{Everymans Wine Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2019 445.10 89.07|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2019 169.20 33.86|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2019 49.37 9.86|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2019 10.00 0.00|Https://Www.Blueline-T Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2019 10.00 0.00|Https://Www.Blueline-T Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2019 10/09/2019 125.00 25.00|0ld Park Services Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/09/2019 19.13 3.82|Paypal Lighthouseb Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2019 -450.01 -89.99|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2019 10/09/2019 34.58 6.92|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/09/2019 13/09/2019 14.00 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 06/09/2019 42.33 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2019 -117.17 -23.43|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2019 -1,044.21 -208.84[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Planning Policy 06/09/2019 10/09/2019 104.00 0.00|Virgin Trains Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Shrewsbury Shopping Centres 06/09/2019 10/09/2019 206.50 0.00{Virgin Trains Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2019 11/09/2019 38.35 9.70|Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 06/09/2019 04/10/2019 36.77 7.35|Www.Fta.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 09/09/2019 33.58 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 09/09/2019 14.69 0.00|Amznmktplace Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 09/09/2019 04/10/2019 487.82 97.59|Bennetts Fds (Wor) Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 09/09/2019 04/10/2019 104.07 13.10|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
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Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/09/2019 80.00 0.00|Https://Www.Blueline-T Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2019 11/09/2019 257.29 51.46|lkea Ltd 142 Birmingha Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 09/09/2019 04/10/2019 194.85 38.97 |Pasthorizon Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5072
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/09/2019 11.89 2.38(Premier Farnell Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5065
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/09/2019 560.00 112.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2019 02/10/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2019 11/09/2019 44.00 11.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2019 02/10/2019 100.00 0.00|Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 09/09/2019 61.43 12.29|Sp Services Uk Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 8099
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/09/2019 29.17 5.83|Surveymonkey Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 7372
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2019 68.67 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2019 02/10/2019 49.00 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/09/2019 307.17 61.43|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/09/2019 581.08 116.22|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/09/2019 -46.88 -9.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/09/2019 13/09/2019 207.45 0.00{Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2019 11/09/2019 124.94 3.05|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/09/2019 11/09/2019 89.97 18.00| Www.Nikestore.Com Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 09/09/2019 04/10/2019 353.24 70.64 | Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5964
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/09/2019 11.96 0.00|{Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Public Health - Coroners' Court Services 10/09/2019 6.66 1.33|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2019 02/10/2019 25.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/09/2019 420.82 84.23|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2019 02/10/2019 4.00 0.80|{Greggs Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 10/09/2019 44.60 0.00|{London Northwestern Ra Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 10/09/2019 21.30 0.00|London Northwestern Ra Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 10/09/2019 21.30 0.00|{London Northwestern Ra Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 10/09/2019 02/10/2019 5.58 1.12(M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 10/09/2019 02/10/2019 4.00 0.80{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2019 11/09/2019 960.00 0.00|Ofsted Internet Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2019 02/10/2019 160.00 0.00|Ok Let Ltd Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2019 02/10/2019 44.16 8.83|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/09/2019 22.19 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2019 02/10/2019 2.92 0.58|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/09/2019 02/10/2019 133.18 19.55|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/09/2019 422.75 84.55|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/09/2019 584.25 116.85|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/09/2019 394.25 78.85|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/09/2019 194.79 38.96|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/09/2019 784.54 156.91|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/09/2019 02/10/2019 17.00 0.00|Wirral Mbc Atp Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 11/09/2019 5.82 1.17)Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2019 02/10/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2019 02/10/2019 26.00 0.00|Arriva The Shires Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2019 02/10/2019 58.39 11.66|J D Sports Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 11/09/2019 882.00 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 11/09/2019 18/09/2019 121.00 0.00{Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/09/2019 425.42 85.08|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2019 124.94 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2019 02/10/2019 12.49 2.50|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 11/09/2019 61.00 0.00|{The Post Office Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 11/09/2019 20/09/2019 22.44 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 11/09/2019 02/10/2019 59.93 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 11/09/2019 104.00 20.80|Transmach Systems Limi Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 11/09/2019 13.90 0.00|Transport For Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/09/2019 1,156.63 231.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2019 18/09/2019 84.03 1.32{Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 12/09/2019 04/10/2019 40.11 0.44|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 12/09/2019 07/10/2019 44.53 8.91|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 12/09/2019 07/10/2019 59.96 12.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 149.99 30.00(Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 -8.00 0.00|Arriva The Shires Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 5.00 1.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 211.00 0.00{Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 -50.00 -10.00|Dunelm Online Order Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 12/09/2019 04/10/2019 250.89 47.45|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/09/2019 42.44 8.49|Home Bargins Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 170.00 0.00|{Home Essentials Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 4.60 0.00{Jacgs Deli Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 12/09/2019 04/10/2019 16.54 0.00{Mike & Sarahs Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 50.00 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 100.00 0.00{Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 9402
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Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/09/2019 22.96 0.00|Poundstretcher 567 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/09/2019 359.17 71.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 26.67 5.33|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 25.00 0.00|Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 12/09/2019 02/10/2019 16.00 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 12/09/2019 13.90 0.00|Transport For Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/09/2019 783.00 156.60(Trfsa Thomsonreuters Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/09/2019 84.50 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Economic Development 12/09/2019 202.80 0.00{Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 13/09/2019 04/10/2019 39.99 8.00|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 13/09/2019 04/10/2019 233.71 25.56|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/09/2019 18/09/2019 230.40 57.60{Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 13/09/2019 02/10/2019 209.00 0.00|Loughborough Uni Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/09/2019 02/10/2019 4.00 0.80|M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/09/2019 02/10/2019 5.58 1.12|M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 13/09/2019 18/09/2019 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/09/2019 94.17 18.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/09/2019 426.63 85.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/09/2019 -695.09 -139.01|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/09/2019 881.67 176.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/09/2019 374.46 74.89|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/09/2019 374.46 74.89|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/09/2019 02/10/2019 11.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 13/09/2019 28.00 0.00|Wellington Leisure Cen Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/09/2019 07/10/2019 21.64 4.34[Amazon.Co.Uk Support Services-Other Support Services 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/09/2019 07/10/2019 18.32 3.66|Amznmktplace Support Services-Other Support Services GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 16/09/2019 30.67 6.13|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 16/09/2019 576.00 0.00|Barbers Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 6513
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/09/2019 170.00 0.00{Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/09/2019 143.61 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/09/2019 02/10/2019 23.17 4.63[Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 16/09/2019 04/10/2019 25.79 5.16|Shropshire Petals Limi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Economic Development 16/09/2019 75.00 0.00{The Lion And Pheasant Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/09/2019 02/10/2019 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/09/2019 94.17 18.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/09/2019 444.13 88.82|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/09/2019 509.83 101.97|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/09/2019 764.75 152.95|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/09/2019 335.67 67.13|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/09/2019 18/09/2019 70.63 1.35|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/09/2019 02/10/2019 35.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/09/2019 13.50 0.00]|Afex Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/09/2019 12.00 0.00|Afex Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2019 02/10/2019 12.04 0.19]Aldi Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 17/09/2019 28.48 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 17/09/2019 14.95 0.00|Asda George Com Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 17/09/2019 04/10/2019 99.84 18.17|Booker Limited Shrewsb Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 17/09/2019 07/10/2019 128.00 0.00{Climbing The Walls Ltd Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 17/09/2019 249.00 0.00{Eb Outdoor Recreation Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/09/2019 439.02 87.87|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 17/09/2019 126.00 0.00{Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2019 02/10/2019 4.05 0.81|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 17/09/2019 76.49 0.00{Napa Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2019 02/10/2019 95.00 0.00|Old Park Services Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2019 85.96 0.00|T K Maxx Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 17/09/2019 156.70 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 17/09/2019 02/10/2019 45.08 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 17/09/2019 34.95 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 17/09/2019 02/10/2019 19.38 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/09/2019 507.38 101.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/09/2019 974.54 194.91Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/09/2019 -98.17 -19.63| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/09/2019 737.72 147.54|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/09/2019 19/09/2019 88.72 0.48|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 17/09/2019 64.00 0.00{Www.Luggagesuperst Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5948
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 18/09/2019 -0.24 0.00|{Amz Ssfgs Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 18/09/2019 19.99 4.00{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 18/09/2019 73.46 0.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 02/10/2019 65.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 81.13 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 02/10/2019 5.58 1.12|Costa Coffee Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 02/10/2019 11.55 0.76|Lidl GB Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 02/10/2019 3.50 0.00(|Local To Ludlow Hqg Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 02/10/2019 79.99 16.00|Paypal Fdscorporat Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5932
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/09/2019 435.00 87.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/09/2019 48.33 9.67 |Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 02/10/2019 49.17 9.83|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 102.64 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/09/2019 04/10/2019 12.50 2.50(Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading undertakings 18/09/2019 24/09/2019 124.08 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 18/09/2019 02/10/2019 18.30 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/09/2019 04/10/2019 29.91 5.98|The Range Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 02/10/2019 62.88 0.00|Trainline.Com Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 02/10/2019 -50.30 0.00|Trainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Children's Centres 18/09/2019 03/10/2019 171.50 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Children's Centres 18/09/2019 03/10/2019 171.50 0.00{Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/09/2019 04/10/2019 14.00 2.80|Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 02/10/2019 5.83 1.17|Wilko Shrewsbry 2 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2019 19/09/2019 8.00 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 19/09/2019 04/10/2019 47.27 0.67|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 19/09/2019 27.07 0.00)Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 60.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 124.97 25.00|B And M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 19/09/2019 04/10/2019 5.27 0.00|Beamans Butchers Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 19/09/2019 04/10/2019 6.55 0.00|Catherines Bakery Limi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5462
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/09/2019 30/09/2019 478.80 0.00{Demco Europe Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5021
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 273.00 52.37|Lidl GB Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 6.20 0.00|Pea Green Cafe Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 68.33 13.67|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 10.00 2.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 29.17 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 24.00 0.00|Www.Jacamo.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 26.00 0.00{Www.Jacamo.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 10.00 0.00{Www.Jacamo.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 40.00 0.00{Www.Jacamo.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 10.00 0.00{Www.Jacamo.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 22.00 0.00{Www.Jacamo.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 120.00 0.00|Aldersley Leisure Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 20/09/2019 07/10/2019 21.45 4.29|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/09/2019 30/09/2019 11.99 0.00{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 14.96 2.99|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 20/09/2019 10.12 0.00|Asda Stores Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 107.47 21.50|B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 20/09/2019 04/10/2019 227.67 25.95|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 03/10/2019 27.70 0.00|Click Travel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 03/10/2019 7.30 0.00|Click Travel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 8.99 1.81|Costa Coffee Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 400.00 0.00{Liverpool City Council Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 212.67 0.00|Liverpool City Council Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 4.00 0.80[{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 5.58 1.12{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 64.17 12.83|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 80.00 0.00{Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 20.00 0.00{Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 83.33 16.67| Tower Service Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 349.07 69.81|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 312.65 62.53|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 315.03 63.00{ Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 315.03 63.00| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 269.96 53.99|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 312.65 62.53|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 646.68 129.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 306.32 61.26|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 590.48 118.09Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 315.03 63.00| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 -646.68 -129.33[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 -374.47 -74.88|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/09/2019 421.11 84.22|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2019 02/10/2019 35.00 0.00{Www.Jacamo.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 20/09/2019 04/10/2019 235.69 47.13|Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5964
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/09/2019 22.00 0.00|Abm Taxis Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4789
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 23/09/2019 12.04 2.41|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 23/09/2019 14.95 0.00|Asda George Com Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 23/09/2019 -14.95 0.00{Asda George Com Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/09/2019 429.93 86.04 |Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 23/09/2019 04/10/2019 628.08 50.01|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5422
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Purchasing Card Payments Jul to Sept 19

BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/09/2019 02/10/2019 75.00 0.00|Hmv Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5735
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/09/2019 24/09/2019 11.99 0.00|Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/09/2019 -493.33 -98.67 |Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 23/09/2019 132.50 26.50|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/09/2019 64.17 12.83|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/09/2019 02/10/2019 100.00 0.00|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/09/2019 33.24 0.00{Sse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/09/2019 02/10/2019 27.79 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 23/09/2019 -13.90 0.00|Transport For Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 23/09/2019 681.52 136.30|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/09/2019 594.43 118.89Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/09/2019 34.92 0.00|Utility Warehouse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/09/2019 24/09/2019 126.31 2.63|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 23/09/2019 04/10/2019 283.92 56.78| Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5964
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/09/2019 04/10/2019 83.88 0.00|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/09/2019 04/10/2019 32.95 4.00(Booker Limited Shrewsb Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/09/2019 02/10/2019 5.96 1.19|Farmer & Friends Cafe Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/09/2019 02/10/2019 100.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/09/2019 04/10/2019 3.10 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 24/09/2019 460.00 92.00|The Kingcombe Centre Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/09/2019 666.50 133.30(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/09/2019 447.21 89.44|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 24/09/2019 99.00 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 25/09/2019 241.70 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 25/09/2019 50.47 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/09/2019 50.00 0.00|British Gas Online Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/09/2019 50.00 0.00|British Gas Online Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2019 02/10/2019 38.95 0.00|End Clothing Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/09/2019 600.00 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/09/2019 02/10/2019 5.58 1.12(M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/09/2019 74.18 13.84|Rent A Space(Self-Stor Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4225
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/09/2019 -17.33 0.00|Sse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 25/09/2019 279.99 0.00]Talbot Plan Printing Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2019 121.49 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/09/2019 320.57 64.11|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/09/2019 320.57 64.11|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/09/2019 306.32 61.26|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/09/2019 320.57 64.11|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/09/2019 320.57 64.11|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/09/2019 -320.57 -64.11|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2019 26/09/2019 141.86 3.40|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2019 02/10/2019 12.00 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 26/09/2019 07/10/2019 106.11 21.22|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Special Schools 26/09/2019 07/10/2019 35.55 7.11]Amzn Digital Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5735
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/09/2019 03/10/2019 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/09/2019 02/10/2019 42.50 8.50|Asda Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/09/2019 02/10/2019 60.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/09/2019 02/10/2019 2.08 0.42|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/09/2019 25.00 0.00{Martin Mccoll Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/09/2019 54.58 10.92|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/09/2019 226.67 45.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/09/2019 -1.00 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 26/09/2019 04/10/2019 11.30 1.90|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 26/09/2019 04/10/2019 3.50 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/09/2019 -12.00 0.00|Afex Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/09/2019 04/10/2019 18.91 0.00|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/09/2019 04/10/2019 26.12 0.00|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/09/2019 04/10/2019 717 0.00|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 27/09/2019 07/10/2019 2.95 0.59|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 27/09/2019 02/10/2019 42.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/09/2019 02/10/2019 50.00 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/09/2019 03/10/2019 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/09/2019 04/10/2019 4.70 0.00{Beaman And Sons Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/09/2019 46.17 9.24|Home Bargins Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/09/2019 02/10/2019 4.00 0.80[{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/09/2019 02/10/2019 5.58 1.12|M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/09/2019 04/10/2019 10.42 2.08|Original Factory S Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/09/2019 02/10/2019 4.50 0.00|Pea Green Cafe Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/09/2019 358.33 71.67[Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/09/2019 30.00 0.00{Smart Top Up Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/09/2019 702.21 140.44|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
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